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Corner 102' deep, 160' on curve x abt.60"

Mtg. $15,000 -Bank Mtg (Watchung Title)

lst"' L.R., DOR.’ K.
2nd- & rooms, 2 baths
Bagement- maid's room & bath, play room

2-car garage
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2/4/33 212 Wyoming ave. iaplewood , B [7 >
1st= LeRe, DeRe,tile K. %; Lo.ser House
Znd- 3 rooms, 2 baths L G ot oP

drd- open ttﬁc

Bagement~ maid's room & bath, recreaiion room
AN, laundry
41 . 2=car garage (basement) Carrier w th ~maker

» Balsom wool insulation =pak floocrs
Craftex thmout

Y EYSW — . vt 3 W
Cb(j Taxes éﬁ%\jwi\tl::é% Ins. 24~Int.(14. %f‘t% HI
3250 cemerpeasion (e td e blg) é‘.‘w‘ﬁ;» s
see Fool Rent 5446 @ bla5 ao. | ._y7/ 23/30 /7, 6 00
4% )t( .

29 Claremont Drive I liaplo'ood X 'I-a-z £25-660
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I
For rent at $125

Poss = 1041/38 , . 6/0 /3 7. flolecd
ist - IR = DR =« H ~ OP % K M/@M'M/‘éfm
2nd - 3 bedrooms - 2 baths
3rd - attic for storag [over)
Basement - Laundry trays concealed-May /?M. v BrTh
Heat - CarRier weather-maker
2=-car garsge attached - Brick-veneer - shingle roof
Building ars old. LV 27 00
_Building B years ol vl Ay
60 x 100 There is 1 small room and ba
basement. House in one of best section
1938 - $403/8

3 - e, oEI;'\PEL) :
2, Owner - Watchung Title & Mortgage Guaranty Co.
b 493 Bloomfield Avenue
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15685 27 .Claremont Drive, Maplewood $20,000 1

Bet:Wyoming Ave, & Hemlock Ct. 11,000 Mtg.
Lot 60 x 100 x 60 $10,800 Approx.
Frame,brick,stone,& stucco,Eng,, . Bal,~-Mplwd B&L

woodshingle roof,chest,trim 1st,pine $115,70 Mtg.

- 2nd,oak flrs.lst & 2nd. Pyts. 1inecl,

1st=3=c,he y1. 1., firepl, ,d.r.,t.kit,, Amort,-Int.@5%
open porch b % & Taxes

2nd~-3-3 bedrms, ,2 t.baths, master-stall,other-shower
agver tub

3rd-Attic,bessler stairs

RBasement: rec, rm, ,md's rm, ,bath:

Air Cond,:Gas, cost up to 3/1 $117,

l-car garage, att, ,heated,lighted

Listed:March 26/45; expires Sept,26/45

L.B.tE & Co, S50 2-6116

Owners:Louls M.& Mary L, Heill,prem, ,50 3-2218

1944 Assess:Land $2,000 1944 Rate $4,10

Eldg, 6,500 " Taxes $348.50
¥8,500

b "
Possession 30-90 days., Rasement room & bath are on
ground level., Excellent condition,Roof-10 yr,guar,

27 Olaremont Drive.Maplewocodl#-3-1 AC:Gas $20,000
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37508 27 Claremont Dr., Mplwd.

$35, 900 1

Former ::35315-prev.photo $20,000 mtg. @ 5%
Off Clarcmont Ave. $19,500 bal.due'78
Lot 60 x 100 Mplwd.S & L NN

_ Brick,Stone,Stucco,Eng. ,blt.26 yrs. 2% prepay penalty

wood=-sh.rf.,wea.wind.& drs.,part s.s. All Cash Above Mtg.

lst-3-vest.,l.r.,d.r.,t.kit.,fp in 1l.r.,back p.

2nd-3-3 bedrms.,2 t.baths-master w/stall;other w/shower
over tub

3rd-attic,bessler stairs

Basement:md's rm.,bath,bar rm.,laund.,outside ent. Cop.wp

Hot Air:0i1,1,000 gal.tank

2-car garage,att.

L.B: LDS SO 2-6400  T7/31/59-Exp.1/31/60

Owner:Delores Tirpak Corbett,prem.,S0 3-4393 (widow)

1959 Assess:Land $2,000 1959 Rate $8.48
Bldg. 6,900 " Taxes $T54.72

Poss.30 days.New roof.New paint in & out.Cedar closet in

attic. 220 wiring.New stove.Excellent condition.Call

for all appts.If no answer,key w/ L.B.Jefferson G.S.,
Mplwd.Jr.H.S.,Colunbia H.S.,Mplwd.RR St.

Conv.27 Claremont Dr., Mplwd. 6-3-2 HA:0il  $35,900
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35315 27 Claremont Dr.,Mplwd.  $397500 1
Bet:Wyoming Ave. & Ridgewood Rd. All Cash .
Lot 60 x 100 (drs.,part s.s.

Brick,Stone,Normandy,blt.25 yrs.,wd-sh.rf.,wea.wind.g_/
lst-3-vest.,l.r.,d.r.,t.kit.,fp-1r.,back,open p-.

2nd-3-3 brs.(all lrg.brs.),2 t.baths-master w/stall;other
3rd-bessler stairs , (w/shower over tub
Bsmt:md's rm.& B in bsmt.w/ground level sep.entr.,rec.rm.,
AC:0i1,$200 ann'l cost,1,000 g.t.(laund.,out.ent.Cop.wp__/
2-car gar,att. (new auto.gas h.w.htr,furnace 7 yrs.old)
L.B:IDS S0 2-6400 3/25/58-Exp.9/25/58

Owner:Philipp Schm dt,widower,prenm.,S0 2-5594

1957 Assess:Land $2,000 1957 Rate $7.54
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